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#5| THAR 2 = me | 2 F | AR | g
1| 48298 | AVUUKTERIFIRS BEEFHELLTI/2 | BEHEE 10,000/ 590,000
2 | 5A308 | AVICRFERIESAS BISEHELLTI/2 | AEHEE 10,000 580,000
3 | 6A308 | AV KRTERIIERS BISEBHELLTI/2 | BEHEE 10,000 570,000
4 | 78258 | AVIURERKIFETIASD BEFHELLTI/2 | BEFARE 9,437| 560,563
5 | 8238 | AVULKREKIESAS BISEBHELLTI/2 | BEHERE 9,369| 551,194
6 | 9258 | AVUUREKIEIAS BIHFEFHELLTI/2 | AEHRE 10,000| 541,194
7 | 108268 | AVIUREKIVFEIOAS BBTBHELLTI/2 | AEHRE 9,268 531,926
8 | 11H248 | AVIURTERKIFEIAS BBEZHELLTI/2 | BEHEE 10,000| 521,926
9 | 128228 | AVIUREKIVFEI2AS BBETBHELLTI/2 | AEHRE 10,000( 511,926
10| 1A298 | AV RERIFIAS BIEIEBHELLTI/2 | AEHRE 10,000( 501,926
11| 28268 | AVI RTFRS1E285 BIEEHEELLTI/2 | AEHRE 10,000 491,926
12| 3A318 | AVIUKRERMIIFIAS BREEFHELLTI/2 | HEHRE 9,418| 482,508
13| 58228 %g%}?{g&fﬁ%ﬁ%&%&uﬁﬁ% HiER 48,832| 433,676
14| 7A198 | THRHRERE GERAT. EET. FLIRH) WEHEE | 104910 328,766
15| 9A27H %gﬁ%?ﬁ%ﬁ%gﬁfzuﬁ% HiEE 64,156 264,610
16 | 108128 ;ﬁggg%?ﬁﬁ&ﬁﬁ%ﬁ%ﬂu%mﬁmﬁ R 97,460 167,150
18| 1A238 | {THERERE BH M -iRm-Elh) BEHRE 61,650 4,544
19 595,456
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